Part Number Inductanc
e L mH
DCR mΩ
Max
IDC Max
A Φd (mm) Part Number Inductanc
e L mH
DCR mΩ
Max
IDC Max
A Φd (mm)
FWCMT1814-402Y 4.0 200.0 1.500 0.51 FWCMT3525-103Y 10.0 180.0 3.500 0.8
FWCMT1814-202Y 2.2 100.0 1.500 0.51 FWCMT3525-802Y 8.0 110.0 3.500 0.8
FWCMT1814-102Y 1.0 120.0 1.500 0.51 FWCMT3525-532Y 5.3 100.0 4.500 0.8
FWCMT1814-102Y 1.0 75.0 1.000 0.41 FWCMT3525-452Y 4.5 50.0 4.000 1
FWCMT2317-102Y 1.0 120.0 2.500 0.6 FWCMT3525-402Y 4.0 40.0 8.000 1.1
FWCMT2317-801Y 0.8 120.0 2.500 0.6 FWCMT3525-302Y 3.0 80.0 6.000 0.9
FWCMT2317-601Y 0.6 110.0 2.500 0.6 FWCMT3525-232Y 2.3 50.0 5.000 0.8
FWCMT2317-401Y 0.4 100.0 2.50 0.6 FWCMT3525-102Y 1.0 20.0 10.00 1.3
FWCMT2317-201Y 0.2 80.0 2.50 0.6 FWCMT3525-701Y 0.7 8.0 12.00 1.5
FWCMT2620-602Y 6.0 160.0 1.5 0.51 FWCMT3525-201Y 0.2 6.0 18 1.8
FWCMT2620-452Y 4.5 150.0 2 0.53 FWCMT3523-852Y 8.5 110.0 3 0.8
FWCMT2620-232Y 2.3 100.0 3 0.69 FWCMT3523-702Y 5.0 90.0 5 0.8
FWCMT2620-202Y 2.0 50.0 4.000 0.75 FWCMT3523-502Y 2.3 50.0 3.300 0.8
FWCMT2620-102Y 1.2 60 5.000 0.8 FWCMT3523-402Y 2.0 22 6.500 1
FWCMT2620-102Y 1.0 25.0 6.00 0.9 FWCMT3523-302Y 1.2 21.0 10.00 1.3
FWCMT2620-601Y 0.6 10.0 9.00 1 FWCMT3523-232Y 0.5 5.0 18.00 1.8
FWCMT2620-301Y 0.3 8.0 10 1.2 FWCMT3523-202Y 10.0 280.0 2 0.53
FWCMT3525-303Y 30.0 220.0 3 0.8 FWCMT3523-122Y 7.0 230.0 2.5 0.6
FWCMT3525-143Y 14.0 220.0 3.5 0.8 FWCMT3523-501Y 3.0 100.0 4 0.7
FWCMT1814 FWCMT2620FWCMT2317 FWCMT3525 FWCMT3523
FWCMT  SERIES
1814，2317，2620，3523，3525
Customized design available upon request